R

4
I

Vi ’V
N
Y

b

/A\_‘
N

7
i
AN
17

Y
]

B8

ESEG Masterclass
Course in Gynecological
Oncology

September 27 — 28, 2024

Guangzhou Women and Children Medical Center, China
Tianhe, Guangzhou, China, 510600 E_..HE

We are thrilled to announce the first international ESEG Masterclass course in %ﬁ
gynecological oncology in China. The ESEG team eagerly anticipates two days filled E ol "

W|th surgical ex'pert|se,' mtensweT trammg, and mtera}ctw.e d|s§usspns, and vye can't https://bit.ly/3PvACxz
wait to share this learning experience with you. Don't miss this unique learning

opportunity.

Scientific chairmen Faculty

R 2
Prof. Prof. Prof. Prof. Prof.
Liangging Yao Dominik Denschlag Lei Yuan Jie Chen Neha Kumar
Guangzhou Bad Homburg Shanghai Chengdu New Delhi

China Germany China China India



The course highlights:

ESEG Masterclass course in
gynecological oncology

08.45 am
09.00 am
09.05am
09.10 am
09.45 am

12.30 pm
01.30 pm
16.30 pm

16.45 pm
17.15 pm

18.30 pm

08.45 am
09.00 am
09.40 am

10.20 pm

10.40 am
11.20 am

12.10 pm

13.30 pm
14.00 pm

Understand the technical
principles of electrosurgery
and bipolar vessel sealing

technology

Be aware of the newest

treatment options

Exchange of experiences
between international

medical experts

Friday, September 27, 2024

Arrival and registration

Welcome & course introduction

Welcome & faculty introduction

Vessel sealing and argon surgery technology and application introduction
Live-Operation webcast 1

Lunch
Live-Operation webcast 2
Break

Hospital tour
End of day 1

Welcome dinner

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Arrival and registration
Lecture 1 - Cervical cancer
Lecture 2 - Ovarian cancer

Break

Lecture 3 - Lymphadenectomy
Lecture 4 - Radical hysterectomy

Lunch

Certificates
Summary & closing

Organizer: KLS Martin SE & Co. KG, KLS Martin Platz 1, 78532 Tuttlingen/ Germany



