

Guangzhou Women and Children Medical Center, China Tianhe, Guangzhou, China, 510600

We are thrilled to announce the first international ESEG Masterclass course in gynecological oncology in China. The ESEG team eagerly anticipates two days filled with surgical expertise, intensive training, and interactive discussions, and we can't wait to share this learning experience with you. Don't miss this unique learning opportunity.



https://bit.ly/3Pv4Cxz

Scientific chairmen



Prof. Liangqing Yao Guangzhou China



Prof. Dominik Denschlag Bad Homburg Germany

Faculty



Prof. Lei Yuan Shanghai China



Prof. Jie Chen Chengdu China



Prof. Neha Kumar New Delhi India



ESEG Masterclass course in gynecological oncology

	Friday, September 27, 2024
08.45 am 09.00 am 09.05 am 09.10 am 09.45 am	Arrival and registration Welcome & course introduction Welcome & faculty introduction Vessel sealing and argon surgery technology and application introduction Live-Operation webcast 1
12.30 pm	Lunch
01.30 pm	Live-Operation webcast 2
16.30 pm	Break
16.45 pm 17.15 pm	Hospital tour End of day 1
18.30 pm	Welcome dinner

	Saturday, September 28, 2024
08.45 am 09.00 am 09.40 am	Arrival and registration Lecture 1 - Cervical cancer Lecture 2 - Ovarian cancer
10.20 pm	Break
10.40 am 11.20 am	Lecture 3 - Lymphadenectomy Lecture 4 - Radical hysterectomy
12.10 pm	Lunch
13.30 pm 14.00 pm	Certificates Summary & closing

Understand the technical principles of electrosurgery and bipolar vessel sealing technology Be aware of the newest treatment options Exchange of experiences between international medical experts

The course highlights: